ANOTHER LUMENRAIL® COMPONENT FOR LIFE SAFETY AND LIGHT.
LU
B
T
SU
B
M
 R

LULF30K705XTR
EXAMPLE
PART NUMBER BUILDER
LULF - Lumenpod®  27K - 2700° K
*30K - 3000° K
*40K - 4000° K
50K - 5000° K
BLU - Blue
GRN - Green
RED - Red
AMB  - �Wildlife
Amber
	 16 -	16° beam
	 23 -	23° beam
	 46 -	46° beam
	 *70 -	70° beam
	 94 -	94° beam
LULF
FIXTURE TYPE COLOR TEMP OPTIC DRIVE CURRENT BANTAM
* �Indicates stock, other options
may require additional lead-
time.
*5 - 500 mA
*3 - 350 mA
Extended life 100,000HR
version requires 350 mA
XTR - �Machined 316
SS, post mount
housing
XTF - �Machined 316
SS, flat surface-
mount housing
BANTAM™
A NO T HE R
L UME NR A IL ®
COMP ONE N T
F OR L IF E S A F E T Y
A ND L IGH T.
ELECTRICAL SPECIFICATIONS
24 VDC
CLASS 2 REQUIRED
 ETL LISTED WET,
 IK10, IP67
5 YEARS
0-10V INPUT (PWM)
UP TO 116 LM/W
 -40°F TO +120°F
80+
All electrical connections
to be made by a qualified
electrician  in accordance
with all national, state and
local electrical codes.
LUMENGEAR™ - LED DRIVER & NEMA ENCLOSURE OPTIONS
CLASS II DRIVERS:
•	 *STD 100W Non Dim
•	 0-10V (PWM)
•	 Multiple Wattages
•	 24VDC
NEMA ENCLOSURES:
4X, 6P
LUMENPOST™:
Integrated 100W,
0-10V DIM
Wagner offers multiple ETL listed options for both 24VDC power supplies
and NEMA enclosures. Quantities and types will be configured based
on your specifications and design. Additional specification options are
available by request. Not all options apply to all products, please verify
compatibility with the factory.
BANTAM™
INPUT VOLTAGE CERTIFICATIONS DIMMING OPERATING TEMP
DRIVER WARRANTY EFFICIENCY CRI
888.243.6914  //  SYSTEMS@MAILWAGNER.COM